

1st on A/c Bill
10

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: Const ⁿ of road from Chandigarh to Dehri road.					
Agency: Sanjay Kr. Rai.					
Agreement No: 10535/2022-23.					
Const ⁿ cost: -				23.61356	
Maintenance cost: -				2.13837	
Agreement Amount: -				25.75183	
Date of starting: -				01.02.2023	

Date of Completion as per agreement: 01.11.2023

Date of measurement: -

① P/E of working benchmark pitless - All Comp.

8 x 30.0 =	240.0 m
5 x 30.0 =	150.0 "
1 x 10.0 =	10.0 "
	400.0 m
	i.e. 0.400 KM

② Cleaning & grubbing road land including - All Comp.
length = 400 m this page

Qty: 400 x 3.50 = 1400 m²
Continuation
ie. 0.14 Hec.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) P/E of retro reflectorised Cautionary road safety sign Survey - All Comp					
600mm triangular					2.0 Nos
600 mm Litcher					1.0 No.
800 x 600 mm rect					2.0 No
600 x 450 mm rect					1.0 No
(12) Const ⁿ of Embankment with approved materials obtained from borrow pit - All Comp change Fill Area Mean Height Volume					
0	2.882		-	-	-
50	2.893		2.838	50	144.40
100	3.177		3.035	50	151.75
150	3.278		3.228	50	161.40
200	3.613		3.446	50	172.30
250	3.531		3.572	50	178.60
300	3.758		3.645	50	182.25
350	3.208		3.483	50	174.15
400	3.397		3.303	50	165.15
Lead 1000 M					1330.00 m ³
CH 100 to 250 M					512.30 m ³
GSS					151.50 m ³
WBM Bar 3					113.62 m ³
CCP					242.40 m ³
					310.17

N/Wend
10/7/27
76 Continuation

1st on A/c B-11

Abstract of Cost

① P/F of Working bench

mark pillars - 211 loop

0.400 km P-①

① Rs 31699.10/km

Rs 12680 = A

② Cleaning & grubbing

road 1 km including

uprooting - 211 loop

0.14 Hec P-①

① Rs 52970.30/Hec

Rs 7416 = A

③ Const² of Embankment

with approved material

obtained from borrow

Continuation

Rs 20,096 = A

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F Rs	24,73,373.00	
(12/14) P/S of retro reflector					
21 seq Cautionary mark					
factory sig ³ - 211 Comp					
2.0 M ² P- (4) 600mm joining					
@ Rs 3364.66/esch					Rs 6729.32
1.0 M ² P- (4) 600mm (litch)					
@ Rs 4544.97/esch					Rs 4545.00
2.0 M ² P- (4) 800x600mm					
@ Rs 6375.86/esch					Rs 12752.00
1.0 M ² P- (4) 600x450mm					
@ Rs 4424.16/esch					Rs 4424.00

Seigniorage Fee	Rs 25,01,823.50
Add GST 12%	Rs 48,450.00
Add L/Bess 1%	Rs 3,00,219.00
	Rs 28,50,600.00
Less 24.99 % Selon	Rs 28,75,510.00
as per agreement	Rs 7,06,482.00
Cash	Rs 21,69,028.00
	Rs 21,69,028.00

~~Handwritten signature and date 10/7/23~~